
Place Bib Nation Name Club KM9 KM24 GunTime Gral

40K

40k - 13 a 17 (F)
1. 111 ALEMAN MUÑOZ, VALERIA GREGARIO 00:43:28,09 02:14:23,19 02:47:18,36 22

40k - 18 a 29 (F)
1. 473 PORTILLO GONZÁLEZ, ANEL GUADALUPE INCREÍBLES DE CIUDAD JUAREZ 00:36:05,99 01:54:48,49 02:24:57,41 6
2. 246 CARRILLO JUÁREZ, CHANTAL SPORT BIKE 00:36:38,79 02:01:44,89 02:32:27,70 11
3. 388 GRADO BARRENO, CECILIA GABRIELA LOS INDECISOS 00:42:41,39 02:09:18,09 02:41:47,80 17
4. 527 LUNA TORRES, VALERIA 00:37:59,69 02:12:47,29 02:44:48,71 21
5. 18 ORTIZ. MADRIGAL, ANA CRISTINA ELITE 00:43:43,79 02:18:26,59 02:56:59,63 27
6. 282 CANO SALINAS, DIANA LIZETH TIGRES MTB 00:39:54,89 02:27:46,09 03:06:42,41 37
7. 674 BRAUN JIMENEZ, EVA RENE 00:44:48,89 02:33:50,59 03:15:51,82 40
8. 882 REYES PONCE DE LEON, NADIA PAULINA SHOLUGOS SXT 00:41:47,99 03:03:57,59 03:46:04,90 60
9. 576 REYES ESPARZA, MARICRUZ POTRANCAS SALVAJES 00:54:26,89 03:07:20,79 03:53:40,32 65
10. 512 BARRAZA, ANAYANCI FORZZA 01:05:40,79 03:28:53,49 04:16:59,58 71
DSQ 821 MORALES CONTRERAS, KARINA IRIEL CHIROTOS 03:23:22,79 04:13:36,44 -1

40k - 30 a 39 (F)
1. 753 DOMÍNGUEZ BENCOMO, SONIA ISABEL FUNCIONAL CYCLING 00:38:59,59 02:01:37,19 02:31:24,40 7
2. 140 PEREZ, ARLEEN SPORT BIKE 00:38:13,49 02:02:02,39 02:32:05,11 9
3. 766 ORDOÑEZ RICO, ADRIANA CASI NUNCA 00:41:14,19 02:05:10,39 02:35:53,21 13
4. 876 BENCOMO ALIRE, CARMEN GEORGINA SUNNPEED 00:37:34,09 02:03:26,19 02:37:56,70 15
5. 389 MORALES QUINTANA, MARISOL LOS INDECISOS 00:42:58,59 02:19:35,99 02:53:43,42 25
6. 489 MARTÍNEZ ESQUIVEL, ROCIO ENBICIADOS 00:45:42,09 02:27:45,19 03:01:59,19 32
7. 380 GAYTAN TALAMATES, JANETH CHIROTOS 00:46:05,79 02:35:09,49 03:16:34,61 41
8. 169 RUIZ CHAVEZ, PERLA 00:48:51,99 02:41:52,39 03:21:37,11 44
9. 16 OLIVAS NUÑEZ, JAZMIN ALY 00:48:17,59 02:45:04,09 03:22:37,83 45
10. 837 HERNANDEZ ALVARADO, DEISY 00:51:29,09 02:45:39,39 03:22:42,75 46
11. 509 SANCHEZ VASQUEZ, PAMELA 00:52:15,79 02:59:32,89 03:39:42,98 54
12. 106 GALVEZ MIRAMONTES, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH DOMINGUEROS 00:53:44,79 02:58:42,39 03:42:28,83 59
13. 76 MUÑOZ BACA, JESSICA INDEPENDIENTE 00:52:18,19 03:20:16,99 04:06:49,68 69
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DSQ 296 MORALES HERRERA, PERLA IMPARABLE 03:07:09,69 03:50:12,02 -1
DSQ 298 IRIGOYEN BONILLA, DANIA DENISSE IMPARABLE 02:58:46,99 03:48:34,27 -1
DSQ 627 JIMÉNEZ SILVA, MARIA ELENA 04:18:42,97 -1
DSQ 887 GALVAN TOVIAS, DIANA MARIA FARMACIA LOURDES 04:08:18,79 04:58:10,95 -1

40k - 40 a 49 (F)
1. 722 DOMINGUEZ TARANGO, RUBI VALLE DE ZARAGOZA 00:36:54,79 02:00:10,79 02:31:28,00 8
2. 70 VIZCARRA AMADO, SARA DIABLOS MX 00:37:51,39 02:01:35,89 02:32:09,79 10
3. 309 IBARRA ALARCÓN, KARLA ROXANA LA MANADA TEAM 00:37:26,19 02:01:54,99 02:33:41,24 12
4. 792 SILVA GUTIÉRREZ, ALBA ELENA LOGÍSTICA AS 00:37:35,69 02:04:35,99 02:37:42,45 14
5. 104 NAVARRETE, TERE INCREIBLES 00:38:54,29 02:08:25,79 02:40:28,99 16
6. 49 ALMANZA VALENZUELA, KARLA 00:41:19,99 02:09:48,39 02:43:06,34 19
7. 386 TARANGO GOMEZ, AHOLIBAMA LOS INDECISOS 00:39:47,19 02:10:40,99 02:44:38,66 20
8. 790 ARIAS FLORES, MARIA TERESA BATS 00:43:24,69 02:15:06,79 02:48:18,18 23
9. 269 YEPIZ PEÑA, ROSSANA ZONA 5 00:41:16,29 02:16:07,29 02:52:18,07 24
10. 690 DEL REAL, KORINA NEIGHBORS 00:42:29,09 02:20:41,49 02:54:59,81 26
11. 891 MADARIAGA PONCE, AMINDA MARIA 34LIFE 00:43:58,49 02:23:48,89 03:00:06,54 29
12. 803 TARANGO GOMEZ, JUDITH LOS INDECISOS 00:41:46,09 02:23:04,69 03:01:31,42 30
13. 571 QUINTANA VALENZUELA, PERLA BELLOTAS 00:46:33,39 02:27:25,79 03:01:32,53 31
14. 440 RICHARTE LEON, AIDEE FREEWHEELERS 00:47:36,09 02:27:05,89 03:02:26,92 33
15. 375 PADILLA CEDILLO, ARACELY GORETTY SHOLUGOS  SXT 00:43:15,79 02:26:40,99 03:04:04,03 34
16. 326 CERVANTES, AIDE TIGRES MTB 00:42:23,59 02:28:25,69 03:05:53,81 36
17. 468 CARREÓN VALENCIA, SAYDE ESTHER POTRANCAS DALVAJES 00:48:00,99 02:32:02,39 03:07:30,53 38
18. 264 RIVERA AGUILAR, NORMA IRENE 00:44:14,19 02:38:48,89 03:19:52,71 43
19. 570 DURÓN PASILLAS, CLAUDIA SUSANA POTENCIAS SALVAJES 00:47:02,59 02:43:55,59 03:23:44,41 47
20. 717 MURILLO RUIZ, KARLA GUADALUPE INDOMABLES 00:49:07,69 02:45:55,39 03:29:33,32 49
21. 286 MARMOLEJO MAGALLANES, MAYRA LETICIA NAPAWIKA 00:50:57,99 02:54:08,29 03:34:39,25 50
22. 427 RAMÍREZ AVALOS, BELÉM SENDERISMO CD. JUÁREZ 00:48:22,49 02:54:20,59 03:39:58,34 55
23. 648 MUÑIZ CARZOLI, ROSALBA CAMALEONES MTB 00:52:51,69 02:55:55,79 03:40:22,97 56
24. 629 FLORES SOLIS, NADIA MIERCOLEROS 00:51:50,79 02:59:15,59 03:40:37,58 57
25. 505 ARREDONDO CARRASCO, NORMA VERONICA 00:47:16,09 02:57:36,89 03:41:35,46 58
26. 633 PONZIO BARRAZA, IRMA GABRIELA FARMACIA LOURDES / MIERKOLEROS 00:50:26,89 03:06:31,29 03:51:04,70 62
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27. 241 LUNA DE SALAS, BRENDA BATS 00:52:58,09 03:08:57,89 03:52:25,68 63
28. 839 CHAVIRA RIVERA, MARIA MAGDALENA DIABLOS 00:53:28,59 03:11:52,99 03:53:25,38 64
29. 431 PARADA, CRISTINA FARMACIA DE LOURDES 00:51:57,59 03:01:49,19 03:55:58,51 66
30. 354 SUAREZ TORRES, LIZZETH ADRIANA 00:49:16,29 03:18:33,99 04:00:05,30 68
31. 420 LOPEZ PORTILLO, LLUVIA MABEL SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ MTB 00:52:46,79 03:24:01,19 04:12:27,41 70
a.k. 191 Camargo, Yiria MALDAD 00:48:40,08 -1
DSQ 122 SOTO GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA EDITH SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUAREZ 02:59:33,99 03:40:37,22 -1
DSQ 129 SIQUEIROS BACA, EMAILLE BATS 02:57:35,69 03:40:22,04 -1
DSQ 361 BAILON OLIVAS, DALIA IRAIS 03:07:20,39 03:51:05,33 -1
DSQ 438 REZA MAGALLANES, AZENETH ARELI SENDERISMO DE CIUDAD JUÁREZ 03:11:28,99 03:54:01,53 -1
DSQ 573 MUÑOZ MARQUEZ, CLAUDIA KARINA POTRANCAS SALVAJES 02:58:38,69 03:43:39,81 -1
DSQ 594 BAÑUELOS VILLEGAS, ALEJANDRA POTRANCAS SALVAJES 03:19:21,89 04:06:44,86 -1
DSQ 686 Saenz, Hilem Janet LUNÁTICOS 03:04:13,89 03:54:26,58 -1

40k - 50 a 59 (F)
1. 592 CANO, IMELDA INCREIBLES 00:40:27,79 02:10:19,49 02:42:54,58 18
2. 404 PENNER PETERS, ANITA 00:43:11,19 02:20:22,99 02:58:11,96 28
3. 870 LEDEZMA OROZCO, NANCY TIGRES MTB 00:44:15,79 02:28:00,89 03:04:05,29 35
4. 884 ENRIQUEZ MARQUEZ, ENDY 00:45:05,79 02:32:04,49 03:09:14,46 39
5. 566 AYALA GONZALEZ, LUZ ALICIA POTRANCAS SALVAJES 00:43:52,39 02:37:35,79 03:16:51,80 42
6. 467 ARANDA HERNANDEZ, ROSA ISELA POTRANCAS SALVAJES 00:49:19,39 02:46:17,49 03:25:55,30 48
7. 32 Castro Angulo, Quichpan Colel IMPARABLE 00:48:50,59 02:55:04,19 03:35:20,95 51
8. 725 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, MARISELA CORRECAMINOS MTB 00:48:49,49 02:53:52,59 03:35:24,46 52
9. 602 VILLALOBOS AGUIRRE, ANA PATRICIA 00:50:52,49 02:54:06,79 03:38:52,67 53
10. 466 SALMÓN MUÑOZ, LUZ MARIA POTRANCAS SALVAJES 00:51:29,29 03:05:40,59 03:46:06,19 61
11. 628 FIERRO, JULI 00:48:59,39 03:15:58,19 03:59:45,98 67
12. 319 CALLEROS GODINEZ, ROSA MARIA NAPAWIKA 00:57:53,39 03:41:17,69 04:44:27,74 72
DSQ 209 TORRES CASTILLO, KARLA IVONNE SI NOOS DEJAN 03:04:40,69 03:51:11,66 -1

40k - 13 a 17 (M)
1. 9 LOYA ESTRADA, IVAN 00:29:39,39 01:32:24,19 02:01:41,90 10
2. 765 VARELA CONZALEZ, DANIEL ADRIAN NINGUNO 00:29:20,09 01:34:41,19 02:02:24,11 11
3. 537 CARRERA FIERRO, LUIS ADRIAN 00:29:48,89 01:36:44,09 02:02:59,48 12
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4. 373 IMPERIAL MORENO, CARLOS ENRIQUE LA MANADA 00:29:58,09 01:37:03,79 02:05:35,40 16
5. 329 BACA VEGA, LEONARDO NORTH BIKE 00:31:38,29 01:40:58,49 02:07:36,70 25
6. 575 Loya Ramirez, Diego 00:31:44,49 01:41:35,99 02:10:43,02 38
7. 236 SANTOS GALLARDO, HÉCTOR DAVID 00:33:31,39 01:45:19,99 02:14:53,10 53
8. 535 VEGA, CESAR 00:34:05,89 01:46:36,89 02:16:23,02 59
9. 710 ZAPIEN PARRA, MARCO ANTONIO 00:33:20,89 01:49:36,59 02:19:26,14 70
10. 881 SALCIDO CONTRERAS, ROBERTO NORTHBIKE 00:38:36,19 01:53:49,79 02:22:30,77 84
11. 798 ADEL PINEDO, JAMIL NV 00:36:21,89 01:55:13,99 02:25:57,69 109
12. 398 RODRIGUEZ CHAPARRO, EMILIO EDUARDO TORITOS MTB 00:36:17,29 01:55:37,99 02:27:14,79 117
13. 608 TARANGO RINCON, JESUS OMAR LA TRIBU 00:33:44,59 01:49:51,39 02:29:50,02 135
14. 173 Contreras Grageda, Angel Gilberto SPORT BIKE TEAM 00:41:58,09 02:19:48,59 03:04:23,41 305
15. 153 AGUIRRE PEREA, DIEGO ELÍAS SPORT BIKE TEAM 00:45:47,59 02:33:15,19 03:10:36,99 324

40k - 18 a 29 (M)
1. 772 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, ISAAC ANTONIO CORTE BIKE SHOP 00:29:19,09 01:31:18,09 01:56:01,35 6
2. 749 DIAZ DE LEON RUBIO, CESAR ALEJANDRO LA CABAÑITA 00:29:18,79 01:33:24,19 01:59:43,33 8
3. 743 VÁZQUEZ LERMA, CARLOS ALBERTO 00:31:50,29 01:39:19,89 02:05:20,55 14
4. 730 VARGAS CARAVEO, SERGIO ALBERTO SOLI DEO GLORIA 00:31:16,49 01:41:12,09 02:07:00,90 20
5. 702 NAVARRO NAJERA, EDUARDO ALONSO ROCKIES 00:31:08,49 01:39:08,89 02:07:16,23 23
6. 693 MARQUEZ GARCIA, JESUS LEONEL SHERPA 00:32:37,29 01:44:40,39 02:13:01,70 49
7. 195 MADRID SANDOVAL, HECTOR MARIO ELITE 00:30:47,29 01:46:01,19 02:14:27,18 51
8. 139 Iñiguez Quiñonez, Rafael SPORT BIKE 00:33:56,59 01:47:55,79 02:16:48,90 61
9. 119 CARO GONZALEZ, FERNANADO GUADALUPE PIRAÑAS 00:37:17,59 01:53:49,49 02:22:46,70 86
10. 67 LOPEZ GRANADOS, ENRIQUE ELEKTRISOLA 00:33:40,89 01:46:21,79 02:25:22,82 102
11. 496 PALMA ONTIVEROS, HECTOR DANIEL GATOS NEGROS 00:40:09,89 02:02:39,49 02:33:13,04 155
12. 836 TORRES GÓMEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE INDEPENDIENTE 00:38:20,89 02:04:04,39 02:35:12,17 170
13. 783 JACQUEZ ZAPATA, ESTEBAN INGES MTB 00:40:02,19 02:03:57,29 02:36:14,25 176
14. 872 CISNEROS RIVERA, JESUS JOSE ELEKTRISOLA 00:38:31,29 02:05:43,89 02:36:44,70 179
15. 698 GURROLA RAMIREZ, EDWIN EMMANUEL INDEPENDIENTE 00:39:21,99 02:04:28,59 02:38:26,88 197
16. 620 ESCOBEDO ACOSTA, FRANCISCO 00:41:49,19 02:08:17,69 02:40:04,20 205
17. 647 CONTRERAS, KEVIN 00:38:51,89 02:06:21,39 02:41:20,71 217
18. 659 SOLIS CARREON, EMMANUEL 00:42:05,19 02:12:34,39 02:44:34,22 233
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19. 712 MOGOLLON ORTIZ, ERICK IVAN 00:42:04,19 02:10:52,09 02:45:07,34 241
20. 136 VILLEGAS PAZ, ETHAN EMMANUEL SPORT BIKE TEAM 00:43:22,29 02:12:04,29 02:46:53,10 249
21. 600 OLIVAS BAQUERA, EDGAR BIKERS NO 00:43:19,49 02:18:45,29 02:52:49,57 271
22. 115 Baeza Lujan, Francisco 00:40:29,59 02:18:27,19 02:52:56,56 272
23. 665 GALINDO GARCIA, DYLAN HARANDU 00:38:30,09 02:12:11,39 02:56:29,15 281
24. 650 TEJADA BELLO, HECTOR HUGO FRIENDS CYCLING TEAM 00:42:40,19 02:18:55,09 03:00:33,57 291
25. 641 Varela Navarro, Luis Felipe SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 00:45:44,59 02:24:14,99 03:01:04,35 293
26. 497 RENTERÍA, RICARDO 00:46:36,49 02:26:43,09 03:03:01,87 302
27. 834 FLORES ZEPEDA, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:49,99 02:30:28,69 03:05:29,00 308
28. 519 PEREZ ESCOBAR, MIGUEL ANTONIO 00:44:25,59 02:31:51,29 03:09:15,50 316
29. 580 ZAPIEN LANDEROS, CRISTIAN OMAR NO 00:45:44,29 02:32:14,09 03:09:21,18 317
30. 817 LEAL NARVAEZ, MANUEL 00:45:50,09 02:27:31,99 03:09:38,31 318
31. 664 TERRAZAS SOTO, JONATHAN MANUEL 00:48:23,69 02:32:25,39 03:10:04,98 321
32. 869 FERREL VILLALOBOS, OSCAR ADRIAN 00:48:55,39 02:36:53,39 03:16:36,11 337
33. 520 PEREZ, DANIEL MAXIMILIANO PRZ 00:43:41,99 02:47:47,59 03:24:58,51 351
34. 277 LOZOYA, CESAR 00:49:05,79 02:45:51,39 03:36:57,22 366
35. 292 RAMOS SOSA, KEVIN LEONARDO DIABLOSMX 00:49:05,49 03:00:38,19 03:40:40,94 370
DSQ 337 TORRES CORTES, SALVADOR SHOLUGOS 00:42:22,09 04:26:39,15 -1

40k - 30 a 39 (M)
1. 414 CASTILLO ARAGÓN, JAVIER MURCIÉLAGOS PAINCAVE 00:29:37,89 01:34:30,79 02:00:13,24 9
2. 807 MARQUEZ, IRVIN LLAMAS NEGRAS 00:33:55,09 01:40:04,79 02:05:22,05 15
3. 892 BELTRÁN, SEBASTIÁN BICISUR 00:31:14,99 01:40:55,79 02:06:48,54 19
4. 889 RUBI PEDROZA, JOSE DE JESUS JABALIES 00:31:04,79 01:39:47,19 02:07:05,49 21
5. 159 BAEZA VERA, SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO BICIOSOS 00:31:40,49 01:41:00,09 02:07:38,74 26
6. 563 TOQUINTO GONZALEZ, CARLOS 00:31:12,49 01:40:52,09 02:07:51,34 28
7. 476 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, AARON JOSUE MURCIELAGOS 00:31:07,29 01:41:57,19 02:08:28,33 30
8. 63 OROZCO CHÁVEZ, PABLO JOHAN ELEKTRISOLA 00:31:23,29 01:41:46,49 02:09:38,92 34
9. 587 CARRILLO PEÑA, DAVID DEMEK 00:31:39,49 01:42:43,59 02:10:34,12 37
10. 894 MADRID, OMAR BONAFONT DELICIAS 00:31:09,09 01:44:49,59 02:10:51,85 39
11. 773 LOYA RODRIGUEZ, RAUL ALAN CORTE BIKE SHOP 00:32:58,49 01:43:15,59 02:11:05,71 41
12. 514 MEDINA CASTAÑEDA, SERGIO FILI BIKE CENTER 00:31:46,59 01:43:50,29 02:11:45,62 44
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13. 417 BECERRIL CABALLERO, EDGAR ALEJANDRO GANSOS NBC 00:31:45,69 01:43:16,79 02:11:48,95 45
14. 707 ZUANY PORTILLO, LUIS CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE 00:33:26,79 01:44:07,19 02:12:25,70 48
15. 52 MALDONADO, FERNANDO COYOTES MTB 00:33:01,39 01:45:04,89 02:13:14,99 50
16. 795 CANO MUNOZ, HECTOR ARTURO IMPARABLE 00:33:32,29 01:46:55,29 02:14:46,70 52
17. 555 GUENTER, ARON 00:33:42,79 01:45:56,39 02:15:39,21 57
18. 549 ESTRADA MORENO, JAIME 00:35:07,59 01:45:57,79 02:17:09,66 63
19. 259 MARQUEZ HERNANDEZ, GERARDO MANUEL BONAFONT 00:32:11,19 01:49:03,09 02:17:42,15 66
20. 84 DOMINGUEZ MACIAS, LUIS ROBERTO BICI-OSOS 00:32:41,89 01:48:33,29 02:18:27,58 67
21. 846 PLASCENCIA CARBAJAL, FCO JAVIER LUCIÉRNAGAS MTB 00:34:47,89 01:50:04,29 02:19:42,16 71
22. 819 RODRIGUEZ PARRA, MARIO MIDDLE OF NOWHERE 00:36:07,19 01:52:15,19 02:20:49,54 76
23. 382 DUARTE DIAZ DE LEON, OSCAR DAVID CPS 00:36:04,09 01:54:21,09 02:24:24,62 93
24. 343 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ, LUIS FERNANDO 00:36:12,09 01:52:36,99 02:24:39,65 95
25. 4 BUJAIDAR, JESUS BERRENDOS 00:36:19,49 01:53:56,89 02:24:43,85 96
26. 671 MORENO, MARCO NEIGHBORS 00:36:11,49 01:56:01,59 02:25:24,51 103
27. 335 ALCANTAR RAMIREZ, OSCAR NORTH BIKE 00:38:35,29 01:57:02,79 02:25:41,22 105
28. 154 Contreras Gonzalez, Gil Daniel SPORT BIKE TEAM 00:38:01,49 01:57:49,79 02:27:16,35 118
29. 333 ALCANTAR RAMIREZ, GERARDO NORTH BIKE 00:39:20,19 01:57:39,59 02:27:30,36 120
30. 614 LOYA SAENZ, RICARDO ZONA 5 00:36:01,29 01:57:12,59 02:28:16,35 126
31. 293 JACQUEZ ANCHONDO, JESUS ROBERTO NORTH RIDER 00:37:21,89 01:58:37,99 02:28:26,25 127
32. 266 GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ, FERNANDO ANAWAKZ 00:38:26,09 01:58:10,39 02:28:46,50 128
33. 758 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, URIAN ALBERTO SI NOOS DEJAN HAY HAY HAY 00:38:31,59 02:00:19,09 02:29:47,59 133
34. 804 LÓPEZ GIRÓN, PEDRO IVÁN 00:33:41,79 01:52:34,49 02:30:08,08 139
35. 865 CARBAJAL HERNÁNDEZ, JESUS ARMANDO ZORROS MTB 00:38:39,59 02:00:06,19 02:31:15,97 142
36. 413 HIEBERT, FRANK RABANOS 00:34:30,69 01:57:19,99 02:31:20,62 145
37. 42 Olson, Harold PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:39:19,79 02:01:05,49 02:31:23,98 146
38. 14 ALVARADO ESTAVILLO, JOSE LUIS ALCO SPORTS MEDALLEROS 00:33:35,39 01:58:44,19 02:31:31,45 147
39. 69 FIERRO HOLGUIN, CESAR DIABLOS MX 00:37:52,29 02:01:36,59 02:32:09,97 150
40. 640 ÁLVAREZ BRISEÑO, VICTOR ARMANDO ZORROZ 00:38:30,39 01:59:26,59 02:33:22,22 156
41. 172 CORRALES RUGELIO, ALFREDO 00:41:17,49 02:03:44,69 02:33:30,80 157
42. 742 MARQUEZ SALVATIERRA, CESAR ESTEBAN 00:40:32,09 02:03:51,39 02:33:30,89 158
43. 835 BENAVIDES VELAZQUEZ, ANTONIO 00:39:48,39 02:03:39,79 02:33:48,50 161
44. 813 LLAMAS TARANGO, ALEJANDRO 00:37:17,89 02:01:08,79 02:34:04,28 164
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45. 421 ORTEGA NEVAREZ, JHONATAN JOB 00:37:09,59 02:01:07,99 02:34:27,14 165
46. 757 SALAS RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR IVAN 00:38:34,09 02:04:34,49 02:35:42,20 172
47. 551 GAYTAN SANDOVAL, JOSE SANTOS 00:38:13,79 02:04:39,09 02:35:47,63 173
48. 732 RAMOS PEÑA, ALEXANDRO 00:40:44,69 02:05:29,49 02:37:09,45 182
49. 43 OCHOA REYES, EMILIO LAGARTOS 00:38:57,69 02:04:59,99 02:37:31,29 185
50. 731 ORTEGA CERVANTES, LUIS CARLOS PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:43:03,89 02:07:41,89 02:37:47,88 188
51. 351 ESTRADA NAVARRETE, MARIO ISAAC STRAVAS 00:38:52,19 02:05:33,79 02:37:53,31 190
52. 645 HERNANDEZ, LEINAD 00:39:49,39 02:06:10,89 02:37:55,05 191
53. 771 CORTE LAZCANO, BRYAN EDUARDO CORTEBIKESHOP 00:40:04,09 02:05:50,99 02:38:05,88 194
54. 546 SILVA LOZANO, EDUARDO VIVA VILLA 00:38:03,59 01:59:13,69 02:38:12,00 196
55. 584 ARANDA GONZALEZ, ADRIAN ALI MOSTACHUDOS 00:39:55,19 02:05:59,59 02:40:12,13 207
56. 868 CHAVIRA CASTILLO, GILBERTO NINGUNO 00:40:27,79 02:06:46,89 02:40:23,50 209
57. 661 Parez Reyes, Christian Josue SENDERISMO CIUDAD 00:36:36,09 02:09:38,09 02:40:50,05 211
58. 74 Armendariz Salas, Carlos Gabriel LA TRIBU 00:38:38,99 02:08:23,99 02:40:51,61 212
59. 255 BRAVO CASTILLO, GILBERTO GANSOS NBC 00:42:30,39 02:11:32,39 02:41:00,01 214
60. 48 COTA PADILLA, JOSE ERNESTO HUESOS ROTOS 00:40:16,69 02:09:51,89 02:41:09,28 215
61. 352 GOMEZ TERRAZAS, GUSTAVO ALONSO STRAVAS 00:41:04,59 02:07:40,99 02:41:24,70 219
62. 581 MIRANDA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER HOTEL COLIBRI CREEL 00:45:06,49 02:12:20,59 02:44:31,64 231
63. 814 GUEL AGUIRRE, ABRAHAM 00:38:09,79 02:10:57,59 02:46:59,81 250
64. 374 BOCANEGRA, FELIX TORITOS MTB 00:45:25,19 02:13:20,79 02:47:41,10 253
65. 212 MARQUEZ FELIX, JOSE RAUL IMPARABLE 00:42:06,09 02:14:32,39 02:47:48,99 254
66. 142 CHAVEZ ORDOÑEZ, JUAN CARLOS 00:43:18,89 02:13:12,19 02:48:05,91 257
67. 58 LEON VALENZUELA, LUIS ALFONSO 00:45:09,79 02:13:55,59 02:49:23,25 259
68. 652 MENDOZA FRESCAS, ALEJANDRO DIEGO 00:44:23,79 02:16:52,19 02:49:58,44 260
69. 339 LIRA MARTÍNEZ, JUAN MANUEL NAPAWIKA 00:43:29,69 02:17:55,49 02:51:50,44 268
70. 579 RAMOS MARTINEZ, DAVID 00:44:14,49 02:19:58,09 02:56:13,10 279
71. 313 Arreola Molina, Luis LA MANADA 00:40:59,09 02:21:59,79 02:56:32,45 283
72. 96 ACOSTA SILVA, JONATHAN EMNANUEL NINGUNO 00:44:18,79 02:22:55,99 02:57:53,60 287
73. 55 BORBON RAMOS, YESICA YAZMIN DIABLOS MX 00:41:45,49 02:21:45,99 02:58:27,69 288
74. 651 SANTIAGO NANDUCA, FERNANDO FRIENDS CYCLING TEAM 00:41:52,59 02:18:56,39 03:00:29,37 290
75. 471 FLORES, LUIS XTRAINNING 00:38:21,49 02:09:56,79 03:01:00,30 292
76. 786 MARTÍNEZ GRANADOS, LUIS ALBERTO 00:45:12,59 02:28:28,49 03:02:33,28 297
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77. 833 FLORES ZEPEDA, JUAN ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:31,89 02:30:25,89 03:05:26,12 307
78. 53 ORTEGA SOYO, ANGEL ANTONIO DIABLOS MX 00:42:21,09 02:25:40,39 03:05:53,27 310
79. 899 CASTRO GUEVARA, ALONSO IMPARABLE 00:44:16,99 02:28:33,69 03:06:06,92 312
80. 793 PEREA RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO INCREIBLES 00:42:33,09 02:27:59,59 03:08:45,23 314
81. 619 CHAVIRA CASTILLO, GUILLERMO 00:47:06,29 02:34:50,49 03:09:49,32 320
82. 669 ARMENDARIZ, ALFREDO MOSTACHUDOS 00:45:34,09 02:30:24,09 03:10:29,01 323
83. 350 BACA, DANIEL STRAVAS 00:43:30,59 02:31:28,59 03:10:56,70 325
84. 171 VILLAREAL VEGA, EFRAIN 00:52:49,49 02:37:09,99 03:11:43,35 327
85. 359 GUERRERO DIAZ, EDGAR ANIVAL LA MANADA 00:47:03,19 02:38:35,69 03:13:47,38 331
86. 381 ORTEGA QUEZADA, JESUS MANUEL CHIROTOS 00:45:53,79 02:33:32,99 03:16:44,96 338
87. 186 LUNA TERRONES, JULIO CESAR CHIHUAHUA LOW MTB 00:48:57,49 02:38:39,39 03:18:53,00 339
88. 877 GUERRERO, EDGAR ULISES LA MANADA 00:47:04,49 02:38:38,49 03:21:02,13 343
89. 256 BUSTILLOS RIOS, CESAR ANTONIO GANSOS NBC 00:49:00,59 02:40:50,89 03:21:24,00 346
90. 179 BUSTILLOS CHAVIRA, MARIO IVAN BICI-OSOS 00:49:45,19 02:42:09,59 03:23:34,32 349
91. 353 VILLALOBOS, RAUL KALAFE STRAVAS 00:43:17,69 02:42:58,09 03:30:07,19 356
92. 478 VALLES CABANAS, LUIS ANTONIO SQUADRA 00:49:23,99 02:54:54,09 03:35:44,92 364
93. 180 RAMOS MIRANDA, JUAN CARLOS BICI-OSOS 00:49:42,69 02:49:11,49 03:35:50,71 365
94. 738 CASTILLO TERRAZAS, RAFAEL ADRIAN 00:52:08,69 02:59:36,49 03:44:45,46 375
95. 751 TORRES ALVIDREZ, BENJAMIN SIN EQUIPO 00:45:24,59 02:32:57,69 03:49:56,12 380
96. 681 VORHER CASTILLO, ALBERTO NINGUNO 00:54:47,79 03:11:32,09 03:55:48,58 383
97. 345 ALARCON DE SANTIAGO, JOSE FRANCISCO LA TRIBU 00:55:17,29 03:18:35,79 04:04:34,77 385
98. 390 GARCÍA LECHUGA, GERARDO MANADA SLOW 00:43:31,49 02:26:12,39 04:22:10,19 388
DSQ 59 VILLALBA ORTIZ, MARIO SPARTANS 02:07:49,59 02:39:52,23 -1
DSQ 483 GARFIO RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR ADOLFO N/A 02:30:34,19 03:06:47,09 -1
DSQ 484 CARRILLO SANCHEZ, JUAN ALBERTO N/A 02:52:50,39 03:29:45,17 -1
DSQ 493 GARCÍA GARDEA, JOSÉ MARÍA -1
DSQ 559 CORONADO TERRAZAS, JAVIER 02:52:26,29 03:35:19,54 -1

40k - 40 a 49 (M)
1. 178 RONQUILLO, EFREN 00:27:51,59 01:30:50,39 01:56:17,04 7
2. 840 Holguin, Jesus Humberto 00:29:48,29 01:37:08,39 02:03:42,72 13
3. 684 MUÑOZ, CÉSAR JABALIES 00:31:11,59 01:40:56,99 02:06:47,16 18
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4. 472 MORALES RUBIO, LUIS ROBERTO MALETONES MTB 00:33:00,09 01:41:03,39 02:07:08,82 22
5. 859 PALACIOS GAMBOA, GIL RAPHA BIKE 00:31:37,69 01:41:12,69 02:07:23,64 24
6. 304 Saenz Reza, Carlos Irving EVOLUTION TEAMMATE 00:32:49,29 01:42:02,79 02:08:25,85 29
7. 189 BELTRAN RAMOS, HUGO ANTONIO MALDAD 00:31:34,29 01:42:21,49 02:08:32,38 31
8. 383 TORRES HERNANDEZ, JAVIER SHOLUGOS 00:31:41,69 01:42:04,59 02:08:49,03 32
9. 62 Chavarria Arias, Luis Carlos ESPARTANOS 00:31:46,89 01:41:47,09 02:09:06,97 33
10. 150 Cardona, Fabian LA TRIBU 00:32:47,09 01:41:17,19 02:10:05,65 35
11. 875 GARCIA MENDOZA, EEVER FERNANDO GATOS NEGROS 00:33:02,69 01:43:18,29 02:10:27,61 36
12. 871 TERRAZAS ESTRADA, CARLOS GATOS NEGROS 00:35:39,49 01:44:36,09 02:10:52,70 40
13. 44 RAMIREZ MANCINAS, LUIS ANTONIO CHIDOS MTB 00:32:58,39 01:43:38,89 02:11:20,96 42
14. 890 Trevizo Villa, Francisco GREGARIO 00:33:57,19 01:44:32,99 02:11:36,35 43
15. 841 SAENZ TALAVERA, RICARDO GATOS NEGROS 00:36:05,29 01:46:21,19 02:12:13,40 46
16. 65 NAJERA ESPINO, DANIELL ALBERTO ELECTRISOLA 00:36:08,19 01:47:46,59 02:15:01,44 54
17. 242 FLORES MALDONADO, ADOLFO TORITOS 00:33:30,79 01:47:01,99 02:15:18,27 55
18. 762 COLOMO MANRIQUEZ, ISRAEL CUERVOS 00:34:02,09 01:47:12,19 02:15:20,07 56
19. 85 MATA GALVAN, JOSE RAUL BICI-OSOS 00:33:59,99 01:48:10,89 02:16:23,43 60
20. 371 TALAMANTES ANDUJO, PABLO ALBERTO SHOLUGOS SXT 00:33:55,99 01:47:37,69 02:17:08,73 62
21. 761 PRIETO RODELO, FRANCISCO JAVIER NINGUNO 00:33:52,59 01:49:21,19 02:17:16,44 65
22. 596 ERIVES RODRIGUEZ, JESUS MANUEL CORRECAMINOS MTB 00:33:54,39 01:49:40,29 02:18:56,11 68
23. 598 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO CORRECAMINOS MTB 00:33:53,49 01:50:30,09 02:19:14,59 69
24. 729 MARTINEZ SA, EDGAR PERROS DEL DESIERTO MTB 00:35:13,09 01:51:34,29 02:20:39,07 74
25. 128 CASTILLO ARMAS, JESUS ALFONSO LLAMAS -STOP-BIKE 00:35:41,39 01:51:41,39 02:20:46,99 75
26. 91 Tristan, Eugenio ZONA 5 00:34:42,99 01:51:52,69 02:20:55,09 77
27. 828 BONILLA, RODOLFO NINGUNO 00:34:14,09 01:49:58,69 02:21:09,01 78
28. 785 ACOSTA MUÑOZ, JESUS OMAR ESPABI 00:31:43,89 01:52:20,69 02:21:45,43 79
29. 190 GARCIA NAVARRO, LUIS RAMON MALDAD 00:34:43,89 01:53:12,29 02:21:46,96 80
30. 849 VALDEZ BETANCE, SERGIO DAVID 4 T 00:36:02,79 01:52:11,19 02:21:48,22 81
31. 301 Garcia Mendoza, Oscar GATOS NEGROS 00:36:32,09 01:53:31,69 02:21:58,48 82
32. 116 Duran Nuñez, Jaime Armando N/A 00:35:56,09 01:52:41,29 02:23:01,76 87
33. 324 CEDILLO BACA, HUGO ALEJANDRO TIGRES MTB 00:35:06,99 01:53:48,89 02:23:17,27 88
34. 502 PORRAS CARMONA, ALEJANDRO CHIDOS MTB 00:36:16,19 01:55:55,79 02:23:49,52 89
35. 548 MARQUEZ MUÑOZ, JESUS ALBERTO MCH 00:37:11,09 01:54:42,59 02:23:52,82 90
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36. 252 LOZANO SIQUEIROS, ANTONIO DENTAL LOZANO 00:36:41,89 01:54:22,39 02:24:06,38 91
37. 276 ROCHA HERNANDEZ, IVAN RENE GANSOS NBC 00:34:44,49 01:53:28,89 02:24:10,46 92
38. 5 DURON ROBERTSON, ENRIQUE 00:36:03,19 01:54:33,89 02:24:27,04 94
39. 788 MOTA, OMAR GANSOS 00:37:19,99 01:55:04,79 02:24:46,76 97
40. 526 ACOSTA AMPARAN, JORGE 00:35:57,89 01:54:18,99 02:25:12,53 101
41. 515 ORTIZ MALDONADO, JAIR FERNANDO 00:38:08,89 01:55:07,49 02:25:38,10 104
42. 411 VARGAS, GERARDO JABALIES 00:35:59,49 01:55:38,89 02:25:55,62 107
43. 662 MENDOZA AREVALO, OSCAR VENADOS 00:36:09,99 01:57:21,19 02:25:55,94 108
44. 187 MALDONADO URQUIDI, RAMSES CHIHUAHUA 00:35:24,49 01:54:24,49 02:26:00,36 110
45. 188 AGUILAR, IVAN MALDAD 00:35:57,69 01:55:59,79 02:26:04,53 111
46. 847 ADEL RIVERA, JESUS FERNANDO NV 00:36:34,79 01:55:20,09 02:26:10,26 112
47. 161 BAEZA VERA, GERARDO BICIOSOS 00:36:28,99 01:55:44,69 02:26:17,88 114
48. 768 MORALES GONZALEZ, HECTOR IVAN FRIENDS 00:36:15,79 01:56:40,29 02:27:35,52 121
49. 666 HINOJOZA MUNOZ, LEONEL FREEWHEELERS JUAREZ 00:37:23,09 01:57:27,99 02:28:04,08 125
50. 829 BOHÓRQUEZ, CARLOS ZORROS MTB 00:40:32,69 02:00:32,29 02:29:57,97 136
51. 491 RAMIREZ BERUMEN, JUAN JOSE FORJADOS 00:37:19,39 01:59:19,49 02:30:02,59 138
52. 290 MENDOZA MARTINEZ, EVER COBRAS MTB 00:37:54,69 01:59:24,99 02:30:09,52 140
53. 668 CHÁVEZ GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO 00:39:01,69 02:01:41,79 02:31:20,17 143
54. 349 LARA IRIGOYEN, GABRIEL MURCIÉLAGOS PAIN CAVE 00:38:02,69 02:01:49,49 02:31:20,26 144
55. 166 Carrasco Estrada, Delfino 00:38:11,59 01:59:53,59 02:32:01,39 149
56. 108 GONZALEZ MENDOZA, EDUARDO ARTURO DOMINGUEROS 00:37:28,59 02:00:13,29 02:32:34,45 151
57. 87 Figueroa, Ismael 00:38:05,49 02:00:03,39 02:32:39,73 152
58. 297 CEBALLOS TOPETE, ASTOLFO COBRAS MTB 00:39:47,79 02:03:10,59 02:33:41,54 159
59. 658 SANCHEZ, EDUARDO SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 00:38:50,39 02:01:56,79 02:33:57,29 162
60. 204 GAVALDÓN GARCÍA, ANDRÉS 00:38:33,09 02:03:56,09 02:34:02,30 163
61. 88 MONCADA, EVER BICI-OSOS 00:37:37,19 02:04:11,69 02:34:46,55 168
62. 86 VERA GUTIERREZ, RAUL FERNANDO BICI-OSOS 00:38:19,89 02:05:06,69 02:35:59,02 175
63. 461 YEPEZ, JONATHAN LAGARTOS 00:38:58,29 02:05:24,89 02:36:31,11 177
64. 132 LANDEROS DAMAS, JAVIER ARTURO 00:36:14,29 02:04:20,89 02:36:40,05 178
65. 355 JURADO ALVAREZ, JAVIER ALEJANDRO STRAVA 00:37:56,29 02:05:24,89 02:36:47,64 180
66. 94 PAZ HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO NINGUNO 00:40:06,19 02:04:57,19 02:36:53,82 181
67. 516 ORTIZ MALDONADO, JESUS MIGUEL 00:38:53,09 02:03:52,09 02:37:18,57 183
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68. 866 ORTEGA MUÑOZ, RAUL ZORROS MTB 00:40:42,79 02:06:08,19 02:37:30,87 184
69. 207 BARRAGÁN RANGEL, JOSÉ MARÍA ALLEZ23 00:38:10,99 02:05:38,39 02:37:36,45 186
70. 885 GONZALEZ IBARRA, ALFREDO 00:39:58,89 02:05:36,19 02:37:42,03 187
71. 285 IRIGOYEN OLIVAS, FRANCISCO 00:38:25,49 02:04:37,79 02:37:52,74 189
72. 880 SALCIDO GOMEZ, ABRAHAM NORTHBIKE 00:42:04,89 02:06:43,79 02:37:59,58 193
73. 330 BACA RODRIGUEZ, EVERTH NORTH BIKE 00:41:57,19 02:06:09,09 02:38:09,45 195
74. 72 FERREL, ALEXIS 00:42:31,59 02:06:14,29 02:38:54,60 198
75. 850 CARBAJAL BACA, FEDERICO 00:40:02,19 02:05:56,79 02:39:01,95 199
76. 303 SILVA GARCIA, DAVID MURCIELAGOS 00:39:14,29 02:07:55,99 02:39:04,59 200
77. 40 Baca Chavira, Sergio LAGARTO 00:40:00,09 02:07:47,09 02:39:07,74 202
78. 439 LEYVA FLORES, JOSE OSCAR ROCK AND ROAD 00:39:12,49 02:07:33,59 02:39:25,89 204
79. 338 Rodriguez, Luis Humberto SHOLUGOS 00:42:00,59 02:06:56,99 02:40:36,22 210
80. 550 VALENCIA, HEBER SAID 00:39:26,89 02:08:29,79 02:41:19,27 216
81. 13 LEE VAZQUEZ, JUAN LUIS ROADRUNNERS 00:40:43,69 02:08:57,79 02:41:29,29 220
82. 898 SALDAÑA DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL RAUL MAGIOS MTB 00:41:59,59 02:10:22,59 02:41:30,16 221
83. 218 HERNÁNDEZ OROZCO, ALBERTO PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:42:25,79 02:08:36,89 02:42:09,82 224
84. 362 Campos Alvarado, Daniel BUFFALOS MTB 00:37:24,89 02:05:28,49 02:42:53,59 225
85. 530 HERNANDEZ CORDOVA, MARIO ALBERTO 00:37:36,29 02:06:41,99 02:43:29,78 226
86. 205 LÓPEZ, JAIME CLAN TODO TERRENO 00:39:31,29 02:06:41,69 02:43:31,12 227
87. 677 ORTIZ RODRGUEZ, HUGO RENE NEIGHBORS 00:41:07,09 02:11:50,49 02:43:43,99 229
88. 20 LEE VAZQUEZ, BRUCE EDUARDO ROAD RUNNERS 00:41:03,69 02:11:06,19 02:44:31,79 232
89. 47 PÉREZ SANDOVAL, HUGO ENRIQUE PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:43:21,69 02:13:16,19 02:44:51,11 235
90. 689 LEON VALENZUELA, OSCAR HUMBERTO LIONS MTB 00:43:01,69 02:11:59,09 02:44:56,78 236
91. 688 LEON VALENZUELA, JORGE HUMBERTO LIONS MTB 00:45:18,69 02:12:12,59 02:44:58,52 237
92. 811 Zavala Espinoza, Ricardo RAPHA BIKE SHOP 00:41:12,09 02:11:37,59 02:45:04,82 240
93. 134 HEREDIA, JUAN CARLOS SPORT BIKE TEAM CHIHUAHUA 00:38:40,19 02:08:00,59 02:45:22,82 243
94. 141 GUTIERREZ CORPUS, HECTOR SPORT BIKE 00:38:07,59 02:02:43,99 02:46:11,66 246
95. 253 LOZANO SIQUEIROS, LUIS ALBERTO DENTAL LOZANO 00:40:05,29 02:11:36,29 02:46:37,58 247
96. 167 ROMO NAVARRO, MARTIN MOUNTAIN RAIDERS 00:40:41,29 02:13:52,19 02:48:16,53 258
97. 861 GIRON BAUTISTA, FABIAN LEOBARDO CHIDOS MTB GPI 00:41:53,09 02:16:21,69 02:50:19,32 263
98. 604 FLORES, LUIS 00:45:35,29 02:16:48,49 02:50:44,91 265
99. 144 Cervantes, Ivan Humberto TIGRES MTB 00:43:59,49 02:15:55,39 02:51:08,14 266
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100. 794 SILVA CARRERA, MANUEL GANSOS NBC 00:41:54,99 02:15:04,99 02:51:28,84 267
101. 734 ANCHONDO GONZALEZ, VICTOR HUGO PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:45:08,89 02:19:50,49 02:54:59,93 275
102. 508 RUIZ PADILLA, FERNANDO 00:43:33,99 02:20:18,69 02:55:36,41 276
103. 168 ENRIQUEZ GARCIA, MANUEL FRANCISCO ESPORTACOS 00:43:20,69 02:19:54,39 02:56:23,81 280
104. 80 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARIO ALFREDO 00:42:10,39 02:19:43,09 02:56:51,95 284
105. 654 CEDILLO GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN I ENBICIADOS 00:44:20,99 02:21:22,29 02:57:31,61 286
106. 227 CHAVEZ SOTO, OMAR KORACHI 00:45:46,69 02:25:32,09 03:01:12,54 295
107. 399 GONZÁLEZ CHACÓN, JORGE ALBERTO NINGUNO 00:43:52,99 02:25:37,09 03:02:13,87 296
108. 17 HERNANDEZ TREJO, DAVID ERNESTO WOOKIES 00:47:33,29 02:28:57,39 03:05:39,08 309
109. 410 Gonzalez Rodriguez, Luis Armando 00:36:20,99 02:36:35,89 03:05:55,25 311
110. 578 RAMOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO 00:48:53,19 02:30:30,49 03:09:48,81 319
111. 82 SERRANO MACIAS, JESUS EDUARDO BICI-OSOS 00:45:42,69 02:32:13,09 03:12:20,58 329
112. 137 VILLEGAS DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER SPORT BIKE TEAM 00:49:39,29 02:35:55,29 03:13:58,27 332
113. 613 CHAVIRA CASTILLO, JESUS ALFREDO SERRÓ GRANDE MYB 00:47:17,29 02:34:56,89 03:14:16,00 333
114. 713 RUBIO ORTIZ, ENRIQUE ALEJANDRO DEMEK 00:49:41,79 02:39:19,99 03:15:14,02 334
115. 121 NOGAL CATAÑO, JAIME NINGUNO 00:45:30,09 02:36:02,69 03:15:49,24 335
116. 687 GARCIA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS LUNATICOS 00:50:28,49 02:36:21,99 03:19:48,57 340
117. 363 MARTINEZ R, FERNANDO ES X TACOS 00:49:09,49 02:42:35,99 03:19:53,07 341
118. 582 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, JUAN CARLOS FRIENDS CICLING TEAM 00:49:08,29 02:42:49,49 03:21:08,43 344
119. 574 Ramirez Diosdado, Gerardo Edmundo 00:46:22,69 02:39:09,49 03:21:14,31 345
120. 806 MACIAS, PEDRO PABLO IMPARABLE 00:45:56,19 02:48:20,39 03:21:59,97 348
121. 565 CHAVEZ URTAZA, LUIS CARLOS IMPARABLE 00:49:04,29 02:45:42,19 03:23:56,44 350
122. 809 AGUIRRE, YAMIR 00:49:30,69 02:45:37,89 03:25:09,79 352
123. 446 PEREZ QUEZADA, ELMER OMAR LOS PÉREZ 00:50:53,39 02:48:25,39 03:32:33,12 357
124. 506 MOLINAR TERRAZAS, MANUEL ELITE SCOTT 00:48:54,79 02:48:40,99 03:35:00,76 361
125. 196 ACOSTA RUIZ, ROLANDO FAVIO GORDITOS FITNNES 00:49:38,39 02:57:59,99 03:38:57,32 367
126. 649 GARCIA MUÑOZ, LUIS ARNOLDO CAMALEONES MTB 00:52:51,99 02:55:54,59 03:40:22,88 369
127. 521 VARELA RIVERA, ORLANDO MIJOS-BIKERS 00:49:32,59 02:56:41,89 03:41:17,15 372
128. 257 MARTINEZ MONTAÑEZ, FERNANDO ALBERTO BABYBIKE 00:52:48,89 03:02:39,29 03:45:52,93 378
129. 316 FIERRO OLEA, ALONSO NAPAWIKA 00:52:07,69 03:01:30,39 03:50:07,94 381
130. 406 COUTIÑO ANDRADE, MANUEL ALBERTO NAPAWIKA 00:52:09,89 03:17:54,69 04:04:37,95 386
131. 636 TORRES SILVA, ASUNCION FRIEND CYCLING TEAM 00:55:26,89 03:27:05,89 04:13:35,10 387
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Place Bib Nation Name Club KM9 KM24 GunTime Gral
DSQ 117 BACA MURO, GERARDO N/A 02:37:48,09 03:11:25,05 -1
DSQ 543 NAJERA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS RODANQUI 00:41:07,69 04:04:44,88 -1
DSQ 685 RODRIGUEZ, JULIO LUNATICOS 02:47:29,09 03:28:55,52 -1
DNF 558 DEL HIERRO SANCHEZ, CARLOS 00:42:25,09 -1
DNF 709 ZAPIEN CHACON, MARCO ANTONIO 00:41:55,89 02:16:39,29 -1

40k - 50 a 59 (M)
1. 1 QUINTANA LEÓN, MIGUEL ÁNGEL LLAMAS-STOP-BIKE 00:31:09,39 01:38:48,89 02:06:18,30 17
2. 678 BUSTILLOS, JOEL PERROS MTB 00:31:05,39 01:41:19,29 02:07:42,42 27
3. 268 MARTINEZ MANRIQUEZ, MAURICIO 00:32:11,79 01:44:41,29 02:12:16,49 47
4. 21 CHONG, RICARDO BERRENDOS 00:34:49,09 01:47:54,89 02:15:46,77 58
5. 234 TREVIZO CETINA, MOISES TORITOS MTB 00:34:51,59 01:48:48,39 02:17:14,46 64
6. 149 Baca Herrera, Carlos LA TRIBU 00:34:49,69 01:50:20,89 02:20:15,13 72
7. 599 SÁENZ AGUAYO, ARNOLDO 00:34:05,79 01:50:11,29 02:20:19,87 73
8. 387 DOMINGUEZ REYES, LUIS LOS INDECISOS 00:36:42,49 01:53:50,69 02:22:42,89 85
9. 854 MARTINEZ FRIAS, EUSEBIO EVOLUCIÓN YONKES 00:36:08,39 01:54:07,59 02:25:01,35 98
10. 336 MONTELLANO HERNADEZ, ANSELMO DIABLOSMX 00:35:57,99 01:53:38,99 02:25:07,40 100
11. 851 ABREGO BENCOMO, RENE MONTAIN RAIDERS 00:35:39,49 01:55:35,19 02:25:52,53 106
12. 233 AVIÑA, ALFONSO 00:34:27,59 01:53:44,89 02:26:18,48 115
13. 412 CARBAJAL JORDAN, PASCUAL PERRO MTB 00:36:09,29 01:51:54,89 02:26:28,38 116
14. 208 LEYVA PANDO, JUAN CARLOS SI NOOS DEJAN 00:37:38,09 01:57:24,59 02:27:28,92 119
15. 57 Brooks, Mono ENDURANCE 00:38:35,59 01:58:28,49 02:27:39,02 122
16. 148 MARTÍNEZ, SAUL CHIROTOS 00:35:04,59 01:57:45,79 02:28:02,88 124
17. 825 LUEVANO CHAVIRA, ALBERTO TORITOS MTV 00:36:00,09 01:58:27,59 02:28:48,60 129
18. 503 ESCALANTE ROMERO, CARLOS RODOLFO SPORTACOS 00:37:15,99 01:57:09,79 02:29:04,06 130
19. 364 GARCIA JAQUEZ, MIGUEL 00:36:40,99 01:58:32,79 02:29:37,63 131
20. 451 Morales Pacheco, Jesus Alberto 00:36:31,49 02:00:05,29 02:29:58,00 137
21. 423 LEON MUÑIZ, ROBERTO MAGIOS MTV 00:37:55,39 01:59:20,69 02:30:43,99 141
22. 624 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CESAR ZORROS MTB 00:37:04,29 02:00:29,89 02:31:34,78 148
23. 769 NUNEZ, JOSE GANSOS NBC 00:38:16,89 02:01:51,59 02:33:09,02 153
24. 883 GUTIERREZ, FENNY 00:34:31,29 01:59:41,89 02:33:09,98 154
25. 323 ARIAS MERAZ, EDUARDO ADRIAN PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:38:04,29 02:03:42,79 02:33:45,95 160
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Place Bib Nation Name Club KM9 KM24 GunTime Gral
26. 397 RODRIGUEZ TREJO, LAURO TORITOS MTB 00:38:27,29 02:02:49,09 02:34:38,54 166
27. 789 CARREON MANCINAS, JESUS ALFREDO GANSOS 00:42:31,89 02:03:03,19 02:34:46,19 167
28. 597 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, LUIS JAVIER CORRECAMINOS MTB 00:37:53,79 02:03:48,09 02:34:58,13 169
29. 15 MONTAÑA VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO WOOKIES 00:42:36,19 02:03:08,69 02:35:20,06 171
30. 879 QUINTANA, ANGEL 00:37:06,79 02:04:53,49 02:35:57,65 174
31. 492 MUÑOZ, JORGE FORJADOS 00:37:19,09 02:03:35,19 02:37:55,92 192
32. 831 LÁZARO VÁZQUEZ, ABEL ZORROS MTB 00:39:18,79 02:07:48,69 02:39:10,14 203
33. 770 ROBLES GARCIA, RAFAEL SPORTACOS 00:43:02,89 02:09:22,39 02:40:06,79 206
34. 522 MARINES GARCIA, JULIO MIJOS-BIKERS 00:41:18,79 02:07:23,19 02:40:13,71 208
35. 228 VAZQUEZ REYES, OSCAR MARTIN KORACHI 00:39:56,99 02:05:42,69 02:40:54,04 213
36. 812 GOMEZ, ALEJANDRO CODETEC 00:39:01,09 02:09:05,19 02:41:35,53 222
37. 428 HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, SERGIO ERNESTO PERROS 00:38:49,69 02:08:51,29 02:41:55,84 223
38. 818 SALAS PEREZ, PABLO 00:41:05,89 02:09:28,79 02:43:38,72 228
39. 265 FIERRO TARANGO, EFREN 00:42:24,49 02:11:58,19 02:44:27,29 230
40. 525 CHAVIRA CRUZ, JAVIER ANTONIO SUNPEED 00:37:56,89 02:12:41,19 02:44:49,91 234
41. 864 PRIETO MORENO, MANUEL ALONSO ZORROS MTB 00:42:26,99 02:12:52,29 02:44:59,30 238
42. 165 PRIETO ARREOLA, PEDRO ARTURO MOSTRENCOS 00:41:51,29 02:12:18,79 02:45:17,03 242
43. 504 BALDERRAMA L., QUICO ELITE 00:43:00,49 02:13:14,39 02:45:47,93 245
44. 92 ALEMAN ORTEGA, MIGUEL GREGARIO 00:43:28,99 02:14:25,69 02:47:18,59 251
45. 536 CONTESTABILE, ANTONIO 00:41:22,79 02:14:45,59 02:47:38,34 252
46. 240 OCAMPO MONTOYA, ADRIÁN BATS 00:45:10,79 02:12:28,89 02:47:50,28 255
47. 222 ESTRADA HERNÁNDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO LMTKS 00:45:56,49 02:16:15,39 02:50:17,94 262
48. 110 MONTIEL, ENRIQUE BICLA33 00:41:00,29 02:14:03,49 02:50:31,77 264
49. 238 AMRENDARIZ LUGO, LORENZO FREDYS 00:45:16,29 02:18:25,29 02:52:40,48 270
50. 808 TORRES QUIROZ, ALFONSO ALFREDO GANSOS NBC 00:42:42,59 02:18:38,89 02:53:06,19 273
51. 857 GARDEA ORTEGA, VÍCTOR HUGO ULTRAMEX 00:40:45,59 02:18:20,09 02:54:33,53 274
52. 481 FAUDOA HERNANDEZ, CESAR PATRIK FUNCTIONAL CYCLING 00:47:38,59 02:20:33,79 02:55:52,10 278
53. 295 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, GILBERTO TIGRES MTB 00:45:54,69 02:24:02,39 03:01:04,86 294
54. 280 GUERRA, JUAN PROPIO 00:45:18,09 02:26:35,79 03:02:40,12 298
55. 826 CASTAÑEDA QUEZADA, RICARDO TORITOS  MTB 00:45:07,69 02:27:03,39 03:02:57,19 300
56. 560 GONZALEZ VENZOR, CESAR LUIS 00:34:11,29 02:32:44,19 03:03:01,51 301
57. 675 MATA REYES, JAVIER EDUARDO TIGRES MTB 00:45:23,39 02:24:39,29 03:04:09,58 303

Reto Cusi MTB 2024
Age Group Results 40K

14



Place Bib Nation Name Club KM9 KM24 GunTime Gral
58. 416 ORTIZ ORTIZ, CARLOS MARTIN 00:46:34,59 02:27:39,19 03:04:10,78 304
59. 138 CONTRERAS HERNÁNDEZ, GILBERTO SPORTYS 00:42:59,59 02:20:16,59 03:04:53,50 306
60. 495 AGUILAR BALDERRAMA, CESAR ARTURO ROAD RUNNER'S MTB 00:45:46,09 02:30:37,29 03:07:21,95 313
61. 19 ORTIZ FIGUEROA, EDUARDO WOOKIES 00:49:22,69 02:31:02,79 03:09:12,24 315
62. 281 Hachac Granados, Andres PROPIO 00:43:17,89 02:27:27,09 03:11:06,84 326
63. 192 ORDOÑEZ GRADEA, MARIO ALBERTO MIJOS MTB 00:45:15,09 02:33:07,49 03:12:10,53 328
64. 767 VIDAL TORRES, GERARDO FUNCIONAL  CYCLING 00:38:06,39 02:13:36,49 03:20:44,34 342
65. 531 GRAGEDA MATA, FRANCISCO 00:49:14,69 02:44:28,79 03:29:24,74 354
66. 415 RIVERA ESTRADA, ADOLFO NINGUNO 00:49:26,09 02:45:24,69 03:29:32,51 355
67. 254 GUTIERREZ QUINTANA, MARCO ANTONIO MIERKOLEROS 00:49:54,09 02:48:43,19 03:32:58,56 358
68. 823 LOPEZ MADRID, MIGUEL ÁNGEL MALETONES 00:43:56,69 02:18:29,89 03:33:20,85 359
69. 858 QUINTANA AVILA, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:48,79 02:48:46,59 03:34:02,59 360
70. 816 LEAL ALMEIDA, MANUEL GERARDO 00:49:12,89 02:48:39,79 03:35:01,09 362
71. 518 PEREZ QUEZADA, ANTONIO 00:49:43,59 02:53:05,89 03:35:05,68 363
72. 663 AGUILAR MORALES, NAZARIO 00:53:02,09 03:00:38,79 03:41:07,34 371
73. 249 DURON  ROBERTSON, EDDY  OSVALDO SIN NOMBRE 00:52:50,39 02:54:18,39 03:41:21,35 373
74. 248 Reyes Loya, Ricardo SHOLUGOS SXT 00:45:12,89 03:04:15,79 03:43:14,67 374
75. 642 VILLEGAS, JAVIER SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUAREZ 00:49:46,99 03:12:37,49 03:53:32,82 382
DSQ 211 BAEZA TARANGO, JOSE JUAN SI NOOS DEJAN 00:48:57,79 02:50:24,78 -1
DSQ 322 TEJADA MEZA, ALEJANDRO TIGRES MTB 00:40:52,99 02:30:53,59 03:10:06,24 -1
DSQ 453 PEREZ QUEZADA, RENE LOS PEREZ 03:24:44,89 04:13:39,17 -1
DSQ 632 MOLINA SOTELO, ANIBAL DE JESÚS FARMACIAS LOURDES /MIERKOLEROS 03:18:32,49 04:06:05,25 -1
DNF 105 TORRES, CESAR INCREIBLES 00:35:31,49 -1
DNF 143 MARQUEZ HERRERA, RAMON SPORT BIKE 01:44:22,83 -1

40k - 60 a 69 (M)
1. 73 FERREL ROSAS, GUADALUPE BÚFALOS 00:33:51,69 01:51:54,59 02:22:02,81 83
2. 777 AVILA, JULIAN 00:35:05,99 01:54:39,59 02:25:05,00 99
3. 299 SEANEZ SAENZ, JESUS ENRIQUE CHINCHILAWAS 00:36:12,99 01:56:10,49 02:26:15,51 113
4. 41 CARMARGO JIMENEZ, J. ENRIQUE PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:37:20,89 01:57:46,39 02:27:57,93 123
5. 28 GONZÁLEZ AHUMADA, JAIME PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:36:18,19 01:57:48,19 02:29:39,58 132
6. 232 RUIZ MUÑOZ, VICTOR MANUEL 00:37:12,89 01:59:43,19 02:29:48,82 134
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Place Bib Nation Name Club KM9 KM24 GunTime Gral
7. 318 HEERRERA SALCEDO, JOSE MANUEL PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:40:01,29 02:06:19,89 02:39:07,41 201
8. 260 ESTRADA RAMOS, DAVID DIABLOSMX 00:40:15,79 02:12:01,19 02:44:59,78 239
9. 348 Ortiz Amezquita, Jesus Jose LA TRIBU 00:41:49,79 02:12:22,59 02:45:39,23 244
10. 251 LOZANO GARCIA, ANTONIO DENTAL LOZANO 00:40:07,19 02:11:40,69 02:46:37,70 248
11. 500 RANGEL VEGA, GERARDO MOUNTAIN RIDERS 00:41:20,89 02:14:55,79 02:47:50,94 256
12. 577 RAMOS QUIÑONEZ, JOSE ARTURO 00:41:10,19 02:12:07,39 02:50:14,22 261
13. 554 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, SALVADOR 00:43:23,49 02:16:47,29 02:52:17,44 269
14. 402 ORNELAS RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO NINGUNO 00:40:24,69 02:20:14,69 02:55:38,21 277
15. 392 MORA MARTINEZ, SERGIO RENE TIGRES MTB 00:42:35,89 02:19:29,89 02:56:31,67 282
16. 114 TORRES MARTINEZ, ARMANDO LA TRIBU MTB 00:44:17,89 02:21:45,39 02:56:56,99 285
17. 370 HERRERA GONZALEZ, CARLOS ROBERTO IMPARABLE 00:49:02,69 02:25:23,89 03:00:22,74 289
18. 126 Aranda Antillon, Victor Manuel MIJOS MTB 00:45:57,49 02:24:39,89 03:02:43,45 299
19. 226 VAZQUEZ REYES, JAIME ARTURO BIGOTES TEAM 00:49:48,19 02:41:32,09 03:21:31,65 347
20. 273 ZUÑIGA GALVÁN, ALFREDO MALETONES 00:52:00,09 02:56:38,19 03:39:46,67 368
21. 735 CORRALES GALVÁN, RODOLFO PERROS DEL DESIERTO 00:49:21,79 03:03:21,39 03:45:00,99 377
22. 569 REZA RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO ENRIQUE FRIENDS CICLING TEAM 00:51:10,29 03:05:42,39 03:46:06,40 379
23. 56 TORRES REYES, ROGELIO LA TRIBU MTB 00:52:47,99 03:08:28,29 03:57:02,74 384
24. 71 CORTE CORONEL, RIGOBERTO CORTEBIKESHOP 00:52:59,39 03:14:14,99 04:22:28,70 389
DSQ 6 FERNANDEZ, JAVIER BICISUR 03:27:11,39 04:11:22,16 -1
DSQ 271 ARZAGA, RODOLFO ROAD RUNNER MTB CD. JUAREZ 03:07:54,11 -1

40k - 70+ (M)
1. 425 GARCIA CASTAÑEDA, ROBERTO MAGIOS MTB CUU 00:42:02,99 02:10:26,89 02:41:24,01 218
2. 321 TEJADA FERNÁNDEZ, SEVERIANO TIGRES MTB 00:40:52,59 02:30:53,89 03:10:06,30 322
3. 174 VALLES SERRANO, DESIDERIO EDUARDO PGR 00:49:40,19 02:33:30,89 03:13:06,49 330
4. 247 GARCIA, JOSE ROGELIO FARMACIA DE LOURDES 00:46:35,29 02:33:34,89 03:16:03,04 336
5. 774 GRAMER QUIÑONEZ, ERNESTO SPORT TACOS 00:49:11,09 02:42:43,99 03:28:06,38 353
6. 314 FIERRO GARCIA, OSCAR MANUEL NAPAWIKA 00:50:47,79 02:59:14,29 03:44:46,23 376

Number of records: 484
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